Page 1 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5100 CE Series - Magnetic-Hall rotary position sensor
General-purpose series, Encoder output
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5100-CE Rev1
Dimensions for MHR511X CE - Flange mounting, sprung shaft
Dimensions for MHR512X CE - Flange mounting, sprung shaft
 38.00
 20°

3.03
3.00
Ordering information
MHR511X CE
Heatshrink boot
     0 = Unbooted
     1 = Heatshrink boot
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
Ordering information
MHR512X CE
Heatshrink boot
     0 = Unbooted
     1 = Heatshrink boot
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
Page 2 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5100 CE Series - Magnetic-Hall rotary position sensor
General-purpose series, Encoder output
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5100-CE Rev1
Dimensions for MHR513X CE - Flange mounting, blade shaft
 38.00
 20° 27.00
48.00
 R5.00  4x